
NOTAS DE LA SEGUNDA PRUEBA



NOTAS DE LA 2ª PRUEBA

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     

Página 2 de 16      

CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 036 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 1

76120608

08821636

76033889

76025235

08826852

76256013

44779779

30808386

80070542

80090903

44779563

80059074

08841868

80080937

44409355

08870701

80077125

80080162

71939743

16567028

28959467

80081092

07869619

79309621

70898751

76125629

D.N.I.

 IGLESIAS CRESPO,VERONICA

 JARAMILLO DURAN,RAQUEL

 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ,RICARDO

 JIMENEZ PUERTO,EVA MARIA

 LADERA VIZUETE,SARA

 LAVADO PEREZ,VERA

 LAZARO RUIZ,MARIA JESUS

 LOPEZ JIMENEZ,MARIA AUXILIAD

 LOPEZ MARQUEZ,ELENA MARIA

 LOPEZ MATOS,LAURA

 LOPEZ MORQUECHO,VERONICA

 LOPEZ VIZUETE,ANA BELEN

 LOPEZ ZAJARA,VANESA

 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ,SARA

 LUENGO RECIO,LUIS MIGUEL

 MACEDO MARQUEZ,MARIA ARANZAZU

 MADERA RAMOS,LIBERTAD

 MADRIGAL DAZA,ANA BELEN

 MADRIGAL PRIETO,TERESA

 MARCHENA PASCUAL,PATRICIA

 MARCOS FERNANDEZ,ALBERTO

 MARIN MORALES,SOFIA

 MARTIN CRESPO,MARIA

 MARTIN IZQUIERDO,JESSICA

 MARTIN MANZANO,TERESA

 MARTIN ROSSO,EVA ROCIO

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 09.0100

 03.6500

 07.7000

 08.6500

 06.4600

 07.0600

 07.4400

 03.9600

 09.0200

 01.5400

 02.5100

 02.9600

 03.9400

 10.0000

 07.2300

 05.6400

 05.0000

 08.9500

 03.0100

 03.3000

 04.0500

 04.0900

 06.4900

 07.1800

 02.1200

 03.2600

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Badajoz



NOTAS DE LA 2ª PRUEBA

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 036 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 2

08874538

34779189

80057249

80057230

08893384

44406019

07047824

80063480

28975342

80080673

79306561

80061127

80157862

47038773

80069005

53261206

09199314

53736072

D.N.I.

 MARTINEZ ORELLANA,MARIA JOSE

 MARTINEZ ZAMBRANO,ANTONIA

 MASERO LAUREANO,ELISABETH

 MASERO LAUREANO,Mª DEL CIELO

 MATEOS BLANCO,ROCIO

 MATEOS HERNANDEZ,Mª ELIZABET

 MENA MARTIN,ESTHER

 MENDEZ DURAN,ANA MARIA

 MERCHAN MENESES,LETICIA

 MIGUEL ROSCO,MONICA

 MIRANDA NIETO,ESTHER

 MONTAÑO PACHON,EVA MARIA

 MONTERROSO CHAVES,ANTONIA

 MORALES CHAPARRO,LETICIA

 MORALES DEL TORO,ALICIA

 MORCILLO DONOSO,MARIA BLANCA

 MORCILLO GOMEZ,MARIA DE LOS A

 MORCILLO RUIZ,RAQUEL

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 08.3600

 06.3200

No presentado

 04.5000

 07.9400

 09.1800

 08.5600

 04.2600

 05.6200

 07.5800

 09.9200

 08.1200

 08.1200

 04.6200

 05.7600

 04.2200

 10.0000

 07.2200

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Badajoz



NOTAS DE LA 2ª PRUEBA

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 036 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 3

53260214

48988670

09192015

52355419

52965531

80062922

80082909

34779631

08859427

80075741

53260356

44221137

80059942

48930325

53655530

80072649

08879220

76018170

44788993

08883671

53578087

09202574

47839439

08836188

03140953

D.N.I.

 MORENO MARTIN - ROMO,GEMMA

 MORENO PEÑA,ALICIA

 MORENO RUIZ,ROCIO

 MORILLO CALDERON,MARIA DOLORES

 MORILLO POZO,MARIA

 MUNDI MARTIN,VIRGINIA

 MURILLO BARRAGAN,GLORIA

 NARANJO CAMPOS,MARIA CORAL

 NARANJO CARRASCO,SARA

 NOGALES TAMAYO,VANESSA

 NUÑEZ ALVAREZ,VANESA

 OLIVA DIAZ,YOLANDA

 OLIVERA SILVA,FRANCISCO

 OLLERO CONDE,DANIEL

 ORTIZ CARRERA,MARIA

 ORTIZ PEREZ,ANTONIA

 ORTIZ RAMIREZ,CONCEPCION

 PANIAGUA ROMERO,DIANA

 PARDO MAGRO,SARA

 PEREZ MORENO GUERRA,ELENA

 PEREZ PARRAS,JESSICA

 PEREZ RUBIO,VICENTE

 PINEDA OLMO,SANDRA

 PIÑERO GONZALEZ,SONIA

 PIZARRO RODRIGUEZ,ANA

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 05.3600

Retirado

 04.4400

 02.2800

 09.4800

 10.0000

 07.5400

 05.3800

 05.0400

 05.3000

 01.6800

 02.1200

 00.5200

 09.9400

 05.0200

 05.3400

 06.8200

 07.0000

 08.6000

 08.1000

 01.9000

 08.7333

 05.0400

 07.8800

 07.2600

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Badajoz



NOTAS DE LA 2ª PRUEBA

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 036 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 4

76138132

79260245

09194427

80049723

09204376

28967316

80064854

08863953

80081144

76252748

08897500

79308116

79260495

76012153

76264313

07256478

76133180

08854321

76044440

33972951

44789803

52356859

80094646

D.N.I.

 PRIETO SANCHEZ,DIEGO

 PULIDO GARCIA,CONSUELO

 RAMIREZ REBOLLEDO,PALOMA

 RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ,ELISABETH

 RAMIREZ ROMO,ANA MARIA

 RASERO DEL SOL,LAURA MARIA

 RECIO GONZALEZ,LAURA

 REDONDO MORALO,FATIMA

 REY CAMPOS,ALICIA

 RICO RAJO,MARIA DEL CARMEN

 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS,CLARA

 RODRIGUEZ CARMONA,MARIA INMACULA

 RODRIGUEZ CORBACHO,JULIA MARIA

 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ,MARIA DEL CARM

 RODRIGUEZ PAREDES,VERONICA

 RODRIGUEZ RUBIALES,ALICIA

 RODRIGUEZ VICENTE,MONICA

 ROLLANO FARRAPA,MARIA

 ROMAN EXPOSITO,MARIA JOSEFA

 ROMAN ORTIZ,SANTIAGO

 ROMERO GARCIA,MARIA INMACULA

 ROMERO RUIZ,MARIA  ISABEL

 ROMERO VASCO,SANDRA

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 05.0000

 05.0000

 06.0000

 08.8500

 07.5000

 06.0000

 09.3500

 07.5000

 04.2000

 04.3000

 05.5000

 04.2000

 04.4000

 03.8600

 05.0000

 06.7000

 04.4000

 04.3000

 03.2000

 03.4000

 04.4400

 09.6500

 09.5900

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Badajoz



NOTAS DE LA 2ª PRUEBA

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     

Página 6 de 16      

CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 036 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 5

76120565

76020935

80062044

76074564

34774508

70827251

76135161

28945664

76130456

70873506

28955498

52968396

76027072

44410817

52354847

76025089

08844101

80067355

80084966

08883157

45294732

76131316

09194511

76031032

28959776

76023188

D.N.I.

 RUANO RODRIGUEZ,BLANCA ESTRELL

 RUANO SOLAN,LARA MARIA

 RUIZ RUIZ,JULIA

 SAMA BERROCAL,CARMEN

 SANCHEZ CACERES,MARIA MERCEDES

 SANCHEZ CASILLAS,GEMMA

 SANCHEZ DIAZ,MARTA

 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ,MARIA JULIA

 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ,JOSE CARLOS

 SANCHEZ IGLESIAS,FRANCISCO JAVI

 SANCHEZ JUNCO,LAURA

 SANCHEZ MORCILLO,MARIA JOSE

 SANCHEZ SALAS,LAURA ISABEL

 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ,SANDRA

 SANCHEZ-TOLEDO RAMIREZ,CRISTINA

 SANDE PERALES,MIGUEL JESUS DE

 SANDIA SOTO,PATRICIA

 SANDIN LAVADO,ESTRELLA MARIA

 SANJUAN DE LA CRUZ,MARTA

 SANTANA SUAREZ,DOLORES MARIA

 SAURA LORENTE,MARIA DEL MAR

 SERRADILLA SUAREZ,NURIA

 SERRANO SERRANO,JUAN FRANCISCO

 SOLIS FAJARDO,PATRICIA

 SOLIS MERINO,MANUELA

 SOLIS MONTERO,MARIA BELEN

Apellido y nombre

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 06.7200

 07.2000

 06.0000

 00.0000

 05.2800

 04.0000

 10.0000

 06.0400

 00.0000

 07.4200

 08.0000

 06.5600

 06.4000

 03.5400

 06.0000

 06.1000

 05.5200

 06.0200

 04.1400

 09.2000

 01.4800

 09.5600

 09.1400

 05.3400

 08.0200

 08.0800

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Badajoz



NOTAS DE LA 2ª PRUEBA

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     

Página 7 de 16      

CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 036 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 6

34777399

44786209

80065164

76121206

76248643

76248871

45557411

44786812

80072902

44402197

34775725

79309198

44781421

76072426

80082074

44786253

80052752

07009396

47211295

53284380

44782507

76112074

76132461

76133243

76265987

08873372

76265165

D.N.I.

 ACEVEDO NORIEGA,MARIA TERESA

 ADAME GUERRERO,ANA ISABEL

 ALARCON GARCIA,EDUARDO

 ALBALAT PASTOR,PABLO

 ALCALA DELGADO,CRISTOBAL JOSE

 ALCALA DURAN,CARMEN

 ALCANTARA DURAN,ROSA

 ALDANA DIAZ,SARA

 ALEJANDRO CRUZ,PALOMA

 ALONSO LOPEZ,LUIS JAVIER

 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ,MARIA TERESA

 ALVAREZ FLORES,MARIA DE LOS A

 ALVAREZ ZAMBRANO,ALICIA

 AMARO NUÑEZ,LUZ MARIA

 SOSA CARRASCO,TEODORA

 SUAREZ MUÑOZ,MARIA ANGELES

 TALAVERANO ROSA,VANESA

 TESTON GARCIA,MARIA CRUZ

 VARGAS CASTILLO,FRANCISCA

 VAZQUEZ GALVAN,Mª ANGELES

 VAZQUEZ GARCIA,MARIA JOSE

 VERGEL ALVIZ,MARIA JOSEFA

 VICENTE ALBALAT,SARA

 VICENTE PEREZ,MINERVA

 VIEJO SANCHEZ,FRANCISCO DEL

 VILLALOBOS ARDILA,CARMEN

 VIZCAINO FERNANDEZ,Mª DOLORES

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 08.8000

 09.7200

 09.7800

 08.4200

 09.3400

 05.7000

 09.0400

 03.6400

 09.9400

 03.9000

 09.1800

 07.3600

 05.1200

 02.6200

 04.7400

 04.6000

 06.7600

 06.6800

 07.9000

 06.3200

 09.7400

 07.2400

 09.8400

 09.0600

 08.3200

 04.7600

 06.7400

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Badajoz



NOTAS DE LA 2ª PRUEBA

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     

Página 8 de 16      

CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 036 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 6

09189507

D.N.I.

 ZAMBRANO CALLE,JAVIER

Apellido y nombre

1

Ac.

 06.8000

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Badajoz



NOTAS DE LA 2ª PRUEBA

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     

Página 9 de 16      

CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 036 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 7

80054980

80063279

34777752

79306436

45557438

48879188

80091747

80053481

08885772

08850323

08892322

76016068

80074881

76029539

45557498

08843878

76132130

44780543

08851330

76139795

80060477

34778277

44413350

44775373

80085827

02291766

44782868

D.N.I.

 AMAYA ORDOÑEZ,ANTONIO CLAUDI

 ANDUJAR ROMO,GEMMA

 AREVALO SANTIAGO,ANGELA

 ARIAS ALVAREZ,JULIAN

 ARIAS SANCHEZ,SILVIA

 ASENCIO MACIAS,LAURA

 AUNION ACEVEDO,MARIA

 BAEZ REBOLLO,NATIVIDAD

 BALADES REDONDO,MARIA MERCEDES

 BARRADOS TORVISCO,MARIA LAURA

 BARRANQUERO ALCOCER,BEATRIZ

 BARRIGA CAVA,MARIA CARMEN

 BARROSO ARRIBAS,IRENE DEL VALL

 BAZ MODENES,SANDRA

 BECERRA AGUILAR,MARIA JOSE

 BENAVIDES GARCIA,MARIA DEL CARM

 BENITO FERNANDEZ,CRISTINA

 BERMUDEZ TORRES,MIRIAN

 BERNAL VALENCIA,INMACULADA

 BERROCAL DOMINGUEZ,LAURA

 BLANCO GONZALEZ,LAURA

 BLAS TARRIÑO,SILVIA DE

 BLAZQUEZ PLANCHUELO,SARA

 BOLAÑOS MORENO,INMACULADA

 BORRACHERO TOSCANO,ELIZABETH

 BRAVO HERVAS,ANDREA

 CABALLERO GONZALEZ,Mª PILAR

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 05.0000

 08.0000

 07.9200

 07.3400

 08.8000

 06.6600

 04.5200

 03.1200

 05.2200

 08.0000

 06.3600

 05.3200

 09.4600

 09.6400

 08.9400

 08.8000

 07.4000

 08.7000

 06.0000

 07.6300

 03.4800

 08.5000

 04.0000

 07.9200

 07.2333

 08.0000

 10.0000

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Badajoz



NOTAS DE LA 2ª PRUEBA

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     

Página 10 de 16      

CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 036 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 7

76039054

45875040

80062157

D.N.I.

 CABALLERO HOYOS,MARIA

 CABALLERO OROZCO,JENNIFER

 CABANILLAS CASTILLO,M.ANGELES

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

Ac.

 05.8600

 03.5000

 03.5000

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Badajoz



NOTAS DE LA 2ª PRUEBA

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     

Página 11 de 16      

CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 036 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 8

53266031

80077912

76025373

52967283

44777855

52964568

76139056

76073102

75171363

52967597

08853308

09192351

08876710

08883128

08831402

76040430

08874646

44778363

76039653

34772005

76117327

76267935

80081377

76120504

80063286

28953942

76119074

D.N.I.

 CABANILLAS GARCIA,HERMINIA

 CABEZAS PAREJO,SARA

 CABRERA PEREIRA,LAURA

 CACERES ALVAREZ,MARIA DESEADA

 CACERES NICOLAS,MARIA DEL MAR

 CALDERON ROMERO,M.  ANGELES

 CALLE RAMOS,ANA

 CAMINERO DURAN,MARIA DE LAS M

 CAÑAS RUIZ,MARINA

 CAPILLA CAPILLA,ANA BELEN

 CARMONA AGAMA,EVA MARIA

 CARMONA MORENO,MARIA JESUS

 CARO LOPEZ,MARIA CRISTINA

 CARPINTERO CALDERON,MARIA

 CARRACEDO RODRIGUEZ,ELISA

 CARRASCO ALVAREZ,JESICA

 CASASECA FLORENCIO,MONICA

 CASTAÑON ZAPATA,ESMERALDA

 CASTELLO VINAGRE,DANIEL

 CHAMIZO CABALLERO,MARIA JOSE

 CHAMORRO BASTOS,OLGA

 CHAMORRO HORRILLO,ALICIA

 CHAVERO GARCIA,MARTA MAGDALEN

 CLEMENTE MIRANDA,ANA SEILA

 COLLADO POZO,YOLANDA

 CONDON ALVARADO,MARIA DEL ROCI

 CONEJERO HERNANDEZ,DIEGO

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 04.6000

 05.6600

 08.5600

 05.8800

 02.8400

 09.8800

 07.8000

 03.9400

 09.9600

 06.0000

 06.1600

 07.9200

 06.0200

 09.9600

 08.3000

 09.1800

 05.0000

 09.0000

 05.0000

 06.3200

 07.0000

 06.4000

 03.6000

 07.1000

 10.0000

 05.4600

 06.2000

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Badajoz
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................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     

Página 12 de 16      

CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 036 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 8

45557328

09198587

08850293

76017906

44779644

D.N.I.

 CONTRERAS BARRANTES,INMACULADA

 CONTRERAS CUSTODIO,MARIA EULALIA

 CORBACHO ALISEDA,BEATRIZ

 CORRAL MARCOS,SARA

 CORRALES NUÑEZ,MARIA BELEN

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 07.0000

 08.7000

 06.2600

 09.0000

 06.0000

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Badajoz



NOTAS DE LA 2ª PRUEBA

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 036 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 9

76120051

76255648

44776652

07255362

28975165

44775601

29442532

44779268

76134234

08876291

76018149

80082595

29610036

44786861

45558187

07257907

53267152

76125022

52965719

76263594

53265258

79260118

28952508

28961115

07257217

07051703

28957398

D.N.I.

 CORTES BERMEJO,SILVIA

 CORTES CONSTANTINO,MARIA EULALIA

 COSTO PEREZ,INMACULADA

 CRUZ RECIO,NATALIA DE LA

 CUADRADO GARRIDO,PATRICIA

 DELGADO ALVAREZ,CATALINA

 DELGADO JARILLO,ELENA

 DIAZ GUERRERO,MARIA AMPARO

 DIAZ LLORENTE,CRISTINA

 DIAZ MAYA,LEONARDO

 DIAZ PACHECO,ARANZAZU

 DIAZ RIVERO,LORENA DEL SOTERRAÑO

 DIAZ ROMERO,MARIA

 DIESTRO RANGEL,CRISTINA

 DIEZ DIAZ,MARIA TERESA

 DOMINGUEZ FABIAN,ALBA

 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ,BEATRIZ

 DOMINGUEZ MARTIN,RAQUEL

 DONOSO AYUSO,INES MARIA

 DUARTE RODRIGUEZ,IRENE

 DURAN ALVAREZ,SARAY

 DURAN CASTRO,ISABEL

 DURAN DOMINGUEZ,SARA

 DURAN RIOS,ROSA   OONA

 ESTEBAN HERNANDEZ,LAURA

 ESTEVEZ AMADO,CRISTINA

 ESTEVEZ BENITO,MARIA ESTHER

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 05.0200

 08.8600

 04.7000

 04.7600

 06.3800

 08.5200

 09.8000

 08.1400

 03.1000

 07.5800

 09.0000

 08.1400

 04.6250

 07.7000

 08.3400

 08.6600

 04.8800

 04.7200

 07.2000

 06.7400

 06.9400

 03.1000

 01.3500

 09.6200

 06.6400

 07.4600

 09.5800

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Badajoz



NOTAS DE LA 2ª PRUEBA

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     

Página 14 de 16      

CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 036 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 9

08867201

80091356

45130376

80080052

80076276

76252626

44778562

08895420

D.N.I.

 FABUEL SANCHEZ CORTES,ARANZAZU

 FERNANDEZ BUENO,MARIA DE LA CO

 FERNANDEZ CALLE,LAURA

 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ,LAURA

 FERNANDEZ RECIO,ANA BELEN

 FERNANDEZ RICO,FRANCISCA ISABEL

 FERNANDEZ RICO,MIRIAM

 FERNANDEZ ROAS,SAMARA

Apellido y nombre

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 07.4400

 04.5600

 03.2200

 04.8600

 08.7600

 08.3200

 07.3600

 06.9600

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Badajoz
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 036 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 10

76136916

08845789

76031895

28952558

80075998

28742948

08885146

80060841

76123641

79309614

08859560

76116616

44788347

76260201

08880652

46685295

31011427

D.N.I.

 FERNANDEZ DEL MONTE,NIEVES

 FRANCO REYNOLDS,LOURDES

 FRANCO RODRIGUEZ,MARIA EULALIA

 FRANCO SANCHEZ,MARIA TERESA

 FUENTES MARTINEZ,NOELIA

 GALVAN FERNANDEZ,ALICIA

 GARCIA AMOROS,LIDIA MARIA

 GARCIA BAYON,ANA BELEN

 GARCIA CLEMENTE,MARIA EUGENIA

 GARCIA LUQUE,ANA ISABEL

 GARCIA MARTIN,JOSEFA

 GARCIA MARTIN,LAURA

 GARCIA REJANO,MARIA PIEDAD

 GARCIA RUBIA,MARIA

 GARCIA - RISCO SOTO,ELVIRA

 GARRIDO PONCE,RAQUEL

 GOMEZ LUNA,MARTA ISABEL

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 06.5400

 09.4000

 07.4000

 09.0000

 10.0000

 06.0000

 05.1400

 08.1000

 06.2400

 04.7400

 07.4000

 09.0800

 06.8000

 06.4800

 03.7400

 08.0800

 06.6400

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Badajoz
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 036 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 11

80082480

80084239

08894910

08852420

53575569

53570854

80059527

79261794

28966231

76127654

80097617

28976686

52966249

80063409

76045074

80066065

76042892

71094212

08872296

07268910

80087664

08850630

71093436

D.N.I.

 GOMEZ RIVERA,BARBARA

 GONZALEZ FLORES,DAVID

 GONZALEZ GUERRERO,LOURDES

 GONZALEZ HOLGUIN,MARIA FELICIDA

 GONZALEZ LOPEZ,ALICIA

 GONZALEZ LORENZO,VICTORIA

 GONZALEZ NUÑEZ,EUGENIA

 GONZALEZ ORTIZ,INES

 GONZALEZ RAMAJO,ROCIO

 GONZALEZ RESNIK,NATALI

 GONZALEZ SOTO,ELENA

 GONZALEZ VIZCAINO,CRISTINA

 GRACIA SILGADO,FRANCISCA DE

 GRAGERA BECERRA,SONIA

 GUERRA ANTEQUERA,VICTORIA

 GUERRERO ALVAREZ,MARIA JOSE

 GUILLEN GUERRERO,MIRIAN

 GUILLERMO RONCERO,NURIA

 GUTIERREZ LARA,ANGELES MARIA

 HERMOSEL PORRAS,LEONOR

 HERNANDEZ MORENO,ESTEFANIA

 HERRERA MARQUEZ,SILVIA

 HOLGADO TOME,ESTEBAN

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 08.7000

 05.5000

 03.6000

 03.7000

 04.7800

 04.4400

 02.4000

 09.1600

 08.8200

 08.7300

 03.0200

 08.5200

 10.0000

 04.5000

 05.0000

 06.2600

 08.9000

 08.0600

 06.6800

 03.4400

 09.8500

 02.0000

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Badajoz


